Labour employed index (LEI) of industrial enterprise

%

WHOLE INDUSTRY

Mining and quarying

Mining of coal and lignite

Extraction of crude petroleum and nutural gas
Mining of metal ores

Other mining and quarrying (stone, sand and clay)
Mining support service activities
Manufacturing

Manufacture of food products

Manufacture of beverages

Manufacture of tobacco products
Manufacture of textiles

Manufacture of wearing apparel

Manufacture of leather and related products

Manufacture of wood and of products of wood and cork

Manufacture of paper and paper products

Printing and reproduction of recorded media
Manufacture of coke and refined petroleum products
Manufacture of chemicals and chemical products
Manufacture of pharmaceuticals, medicinal chemical and
botanical products

Manufacture of rubber and plastics products
Manufacture of other non-metallic mineral products

Manufacture of basic metals
Manufacture of fabricated metal products, except
machinery and equipment

Manufacture of computer, electronic and optical products
Manufacture of electrical equipment

Manufacture of machinery and equipment n.e.c
Manufacture of motor vehicles; trailers and semi-trailers
Manufacture of other transport equipment

Manufacture of furniture

Other manufacturing

Repair and installation of machinery and equipment
Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste management and
remediation activities

Water collection, treatment and supply

Sewerage and sewer treatment activities
Waste collection, treatment and disposal activities;
materials recovery

Pollution treatment and other waste management activities

LEI
as of Sept. 1,2019
versus same period

LEI
as of Sept. 1,2019
versus same period

101.3
100.6
100.9
100.0
100.0
100.2
100.0
101.3
100.8
101.0
100.1
103.2
102.5
101.0

100.9
101.4
100.1

99.4
100.9

100.1
100.6

100.2
100.5

101.0
100.2
100.8
100.6
100.1
100.2
104.2
101.7
101.1
100.0

100.1

100.0
99.8

100.2
100.0

98.3
98.8
101.5
96.5
95.8
91.8
89.2
98.2
96.4
86.4
96.5
96.9
94.3
97.5

93.7
100.2
93.5
94.3
99.8

100.1
98.3

97.2
104.4

97.5
109.8
102.3

99.1

92.3

93.1

99.8

99.1
100.0
100.0

99.6

98.6
96.3

101.2
103.2




